A COMPARISON OF SUMMER ROME COSTS
Summer 1, Summer 2, Summer 3 Sessions

Summer 1 & 2 Session Tuition and Fees

$4,650.00
$2,163.00
$1,852.00

$397.00

$1,685.00

Tuition
Rome Room
Rome Board
Rome Fee

Program Trips Fee
(Rome Excursions, Greece, Florence/Assisi (Session 1),
Venice/Padua (Session 2))

Summer 3 Session Tuition and Fees

$10,747.00

Rome Tuition and Fees

$9,300.00
$3,515.00
$3,010.00

$490.00

$2,620.00

Tuition
Rome Room
Rome Board
Rome Fee

Program Trips Fee

(Rome Excursions, Greece, Florence/Assisi, Venice/Padua)

$18,935.00

Rome Tuition and Fees

Summ

er 1 & 2 Session Scholarships

-$750.00
-$567.00
-$1,000.00

Fees Scholarship
Summer 2025 Scholarship
Application Discount

Summer 3 Session Scholarships

-$2,317.00

Rome Tuition and Fees Reductions

-$2,000.00
-$885.00
-$1,500.00

Fees Scholarship
Summer 2025 Scholarship
Application Discount

-$4,385.00

Rome Tuition and Fees Reductions

Estimated

Miscellaneous Costs (not billed by UD)

$330.00
$2,588.00

$3,580.00

Books/Supplies
Personal Expenses

Transportation/Travel

Estimate

d Miscellaneous Costs (not billed by UD)

$6,498.00

Total Miscellaneous Costs

$826.00
$4,205.00

$4,267.00

Books/Supplies
Personal Expenses

Transportation/Travel

$9,298.00

Total Miscellaneous Costs

$8,430.00

Total Tuition and Fees billed to students

that apply by January 15

$14,550.00

Total Tuition and Fees billed to students that
apply by January 15

1/24/2025




