A COMPARISON OF SUMMER ROME COSTS Summer 1, Summer 2, Summer 3 Sessions

Summer 1 & 2 Session Tuition and Fees	
\$4,650.00	Tuition
\$2,163.00	Rome Room
\$1,852.00	Rome Board
\$397.00	Rome Fee
\$1,685.00	Program Trips Fee (Rome Excursions, Greece, Florence/Assisi (Session 1), Venice/Padua (Session 2))
\$10,747.00	Rome Tuition and Fees

Summer 1 & 2 Session Scholarships	
-\$750.00	Fees Scholarship
-\$567.00	Summer 2025 Scholarship
-\$1,000.00	Application Discount
-\$2,317.00	Rome Tuition and Fees Reductions

Estimated Miscellaneous Costs (not billed by UD)	
\$330.00	Books/Supplies
\$2,588.00	Personal Expenses
\$3,580.00	Transportation/Travel
\$6,498.00	Total Miscellaneous Costs

	Total Tuition and Fees billed to students
\$8,430.00	that apply by January 15

Sumn	Summer 3 Session Tuition and Fees	
\$9,300.00	Tuition	
\$3,515.00	Rome Room	
\$3,010.00	Rome Board	
\$490.00	Rome Fee	
\$2,620.00	Program Trips Fee	
	(Rome Excursions, Greece, Florence/Assisi, Venice/Padua)	
\$18,935.00	Rome Tuition and Fees	

Summer 3 Session Scholarships	
-\$2,000.00	Fees Scholarship
-\$885.00	Summer 2025 Scholarship
-\$1,500.00	Application Discount
-\$4,385.00	Rome Tuition and Fees Reductions

Estimated Miscellaneous Costs (not billed by UD)	
\$826.00	Books/Supplies
	Personal Expenses
\$4,267.00	Transportation/Travel
\$9,298.00	Total Miscellaneous Costs

	Total Tuition and Fees billed to students that
\$14,550.00	apply by January 15